Vasaraheide 5kg

62.55
60.25
51.52
50.78
48.19
46.62
45.50
44.33
41.98
41.12
(10)
36.75
36.65
34.82
32.27
31.67

Bratten Jarvik
Herman Médlder
Sander Radik
Martin Puskin
Christian Erala
Rannar TSipurin
Uku Roio

Artjom Verzilov
Maksim Mihhailov
Karl Martin J6epere

Tanel Saimre
Hannes Kuslap
Rolf Robert Peebo
Frederik Roosimagi
Sander Kiis

20.01.00 SK Altius
16.01.00 SK Altius
30.03.01 Audentese SK
21.01.00 Audentese SK
07.06.00 SK Altius
07.01.00 SK Altius
09.01.00 Audentese SK
08.06.01 KJK Hammer Fit
08.08.01 KJK Atleetika
12.06.00 SK Altius

14.03.01 Tartu U. ASK
10.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
16.04.00 KJS Sakala
01.02.00 KJS Sakala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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2 u18
1u18
4 u18
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1u18
1u18
2u18
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Rakvere
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn

Rakvere
Parnu/Niidupark
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere
Parnu/Niidupark

Tartu

Tartu

Alfas del Pi
Viljandi
Viljandi

05.07.17
16.12.17
02.06.17
20.06.17
05.07.17
03.02.17
16.08.17
12.05.17
05.07.17
15.03.17

28.09.17
27.04.17
21.04.17
28.06.17
26.09.17



